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2025 KCAF Board of Directors 

 

Allison Wonder, AIA –President 

Clark & Enersen 

allison.wonder@clarkenersen.com 

 

Megan Blacklidge, IIDA – 

  Past President   

MillerKnoll 

megan_blacklidge@millerknoll.com 

 

Jenny DeCicco, CPA –  

  Treasurer 

RubinBrown 

Jenny.DeCicco@RubinBrown.Com 

 

Deb Blaylock 

Haren Companies 

dblaylock@harencompanies.com 

 

Tim Cahill, FAIA 

Cahilltimothy2@gmail.com  

 

Kirk Chonis, AIA 

DLR Group 

kchonis@dlrgroup.com  

 

Jennifer Lehmkuhl Corkrean  

BRR 

jennifer.lehmkuhlcorkrean 

@brrarch.com 

 

Angela Crawford  

The Builders’ Association 

acrawford@buildersassociation.com 

 

Gavin Goga, Assoc. AIA 

HOK 

gavin.goga@hok.com 
 

Greg Goss, AIA  

DRAW Architecture + Urban  

  Design 

greg@drawarch.com 

 

Renee Johnson, AIA  

HNTB 

reneejohnson@hntb.com 

 

Calistro Reyes  

Icon Structures 

reyescalistro2@gmail.com 

 

Abby Steinlage 

Interface  
abby.steinlage@interface.com 

 

Whitley Stephens, AIA 

Populous 

Whitley.Stephens@populous.com 

 

Katherine Waldrop, AIA  

Hoefer Welker 

katherine.waldrop@ 

  hoeferwelker.com 

 

Melissa Watson, Assoc. AIA 

HOK 

melissa.watson@hok.com 

 

Ashley Hand, AIA –  

  Ex Officio 

MARC 

ashleyzhand@gmail.com 

 

 

Dawn Taylor – Ex Officio 

AIA Kansas City 

1801 McGee St, Ste 100 

Kansas City, MO 64108 

dtaylor@aiakc.org 

o:  816-979-3180 

c:  816-225-3485 
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